Position

Assistant Director-Maintenance

& Operations

Electrician

Bldg Maintenance Supervisor

Electronic Technician

Plumber

HVAC & Refrig Technician

Electrician
Welder

HVAC & Refrig Technician

Plumber

Painter

Swimming Pool Mechanic
Maintenanceperson 1
Maintenanceperson 1

Assistant Tradesperson

Mechanic

Maintenanceperson 1

Maintenanceperson 1

Painter

Maintenanceperson 1

Locksmith

Maintenanceperson 1

Mechanic

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$113,452

$109,640
$96,543
$79,510
$75,037
$74,538
$74,335
$74,234
$73,520
$73,054
$72,605
$72,200
$71,660
$69,936
$69,487
$69,114
$67.876
$65,496
$63,514
$62,600
$58,839
$58,057
$43,309

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,550

$25,741
$28,087
$17,050
$33,047
$29,526
$10,080
$19,723
$29,302
$17,853
$29,256
$32,579
$33,077
$15,348
$16,858
$27,462
$30,357
$14,855
$16,258
$15,005
$27,156
$14,335
$20,311



