Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Director-Maintenance & Operations		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$113,452	\$30,550
Electrician		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$109,640	\$25,741
Bldg Maintenance Supervisor		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$96,543	\$28,087
Electronic Technician		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$79,510	\$17,050
Plumber		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$75,037	\$33,047
HVAC & Refrig Technician		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$74,538	\$29,526
Electrician		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$74,335	\$10,080
Welder		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$74,234	\$19,723
HVAC & Refrig Technician		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$73,520	\$29,302
Plumber		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$73,054	\$17,853
Painter		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$72,605	\$29,256
Swimming Pool Mechanic		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$72,200	\$32,579
Maintenanceperson 1		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$71,660	\$33,077
Maintenanceperson 1		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$69,936	\$15,348
Assistant Tradesperson		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$69,487	\$16,858
Mechanic		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$69,114	\$27,462
Maintenanceperson 1		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$67,876	\$30,357
Maintenanceperson 1		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$65,496	\$14,855
Painter		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$63,514	\$16,258
Maintenanceperson 1		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$62,600	\$15,005
Locksmith		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$58,839	\$27,156
Maintenanceperson 1		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$58,057	\$14,335
Mechanic		Tustin Unified	Maintenance	\$43,309	\$20,311